JL_

Finding Division Remainders

Name:

Use multiplication rulesto determine the missing remainder for each problem.

1) 730:5=146T

3 620-2=310r

5 917+5=183r

7) 88+10=8r

9 6,893+10=689r

11) 2,088+10=208r

13) 578+5=115r

15) 4,945+10 = 494

17) 46+5=9r

19) 252+:2=1267

2) 97-2=148r

4) 363+10=36T

6) 3,994+-2=1,997r

8) 467+2=233r

10) 8,351+10=835r

12) 31+2=15r

14) 773+5=154r

16) 727+5=145r

18) 3,626+10=2362r

20) 38+10=3r

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Answers

[ M ath ] www.CommonCoreSheets.com

1-10
11-20

95

90

85

80

75

70

65

60

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10




JL_

Finding Division Remainders

Name:

Answer Key

Use multiplication rulesto determine the missing remainder for each problem. Answers
1) 730+5=146r O 2) 97+2=48r 1 0
1.
2. 1
3) 620+2=310r O 4) 363+10=36r 3 0
3.
4 3
5 917+5=183r 2 6) 3,994+2=1997r O : 2
6. 0
7) 88+10=8r 8 8) 467+2=233r 1 , 3
8, 1
9 6,893+10=689r 3 10) 8,351+10=835r 1 o 3
10. 1
11) 2,088+10=208r 8 12) 31+2=15r 1 " 8
12. 1
13) 578+5=115r 3 14) 773+5=154r 3 3 3
14. 3
15) 4,945+10=4%r 5 16) 727+5=145r 2 5 5
16. 2
17) 46+5=9r 1 18) 3,626-10=362r 6 17 1
18. 6
19) 252+2=126r O 20) 38+10=3r 8 19 0
20. 8
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